Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Date: 04-03-2020

Notice

Following members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) are hereby informed that a meeting has been scheduled on 04-03-2020 at 11:30 am in Principal Office

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
1	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	Coordinator A.M.
2	Dr.B.S.Patil	Teacher representative
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	Teacher representative
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	Teacher representative
5	Shri.B.C.Chaudhari	Non [*] teaching representative

Agenda:

1. Sanitary Cleanliness of Girls

2. Any other item with the permission of Chair.



Principal S. J. M. S. M. urts & Com. Basior College Khapa, Tak Actorikuwa Dist. Narourbar

Sant Jagnade Maaharaj Shikshan Mandal's Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Meeting of members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) was called on 04-03-2020 at 11:30 am under the Co-ordinatr Dr.R.D.Chaudhari

Place : Principal Office

The Agenda for the discussion were as follows:

Agenda:

1. Sanitary Cleanliness of Girls

2. Any other item with the permission of Chair.

Minutes

1 To discuss about the cleanliness of sanitary arrangements of Girls

2 No any other topic so the meeting ended with vote of thanks

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
1	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	Coordinator
2	Dr.B.S.Patil	Teacher represen
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	Teacher represen
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	Teacher represen
5	Shri.B.C. Chaudhari	Non teaching rep



ntative

ntative

ntative

presentative

rincipa

Principal S.J.M. M urts & Com. Gamor College Tas. Astroikuwa Khapar Dist. Narourbar

Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Date: 20-08-2020

Notice

Following members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) are hereby informed that a meeting has been scheduled on 20-08-2020 at 11:30 am in Principal Office

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
Agenda: 1	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	Coordinator R. A.
2	Dr.B.S.Patil	Teacher representative
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	Teacher representative
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	Teacher representative
To disc 5	Shri.B.C.Chaudhari	Non teaching representative
		you of institu

Agenda:

1. To allow offline exam center in covid-19 Period

2. Any other item with the permission of Chair.



Principal S. J. M. S. M. Arts & Com. Canior College Khapa, Tak Arkalkuwa Dist. Napdurbar

Sant Jagnade Maaharaj Shikshan Mandal's Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Meeting of members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) was called on 20-08-2020 at 11:30 am under the Co-ordinatr Dr.R.D.Chaudhari

Place : Principal Office

The Agenda for the discussion were as follows:

Agenda:

1. To allow offline exam center in covid-19 Period

2. Any other item with the permission of Chair.

Minutes

1 To discuss about the offline exam center for students in covid-19 period for the convenience of student

2 No any other topic so the meeting ended with vote of thanks

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	
1	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	
2	Dr.B.S.Patil	
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	
5	Shri.B.C.Chaudhari	



Designation

Coordinator

Teacher representative

Teacher representative

Teacher representative

Non teaching representative

Principal S. J. M. S. M. Arts & Coast Carlor College Khapati ita Artaikuwa Dist wandurbar

Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Date: 18-12-2020

Notice

Following members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) are hereby informed that a meeting has been scheduled on 18-12-2020 at 12:30 am in Principal Office

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
1	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	Coordinator R.A.
2	Dr.B.S.Patil	Teacher representative
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	Teacher representative
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	Teacher representative
5	Shri.B.C.Chaudhari	Non teaching representative

Agenda:

1. To allow offline exam center in covid-19 Period

2. Any other item with the permission of Chair.



Principal S. J. M. S. M. urts & Const. Nor College Khapa Galakuwa Dist. Nandurbar

Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

Meeting of members of College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) was called on 18-12-2020 at 12:30 am under the Co-ordinatr Dr.R.D.Chaudhari

Place : Principal Office

The Agenda for the discussion were as follows:

Agenda:

1. To allow offline exam center in covid-19 Period

2. Any other item with the permission of Chair.

Minutes

1 To discuss about the offline exam center for students in covid-19 period for the convenience of student

2 No any other topic so the meeting ended with vote of thanks

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
s, To help	Dr.R.D.Chaudhari	Coordinator
1 2	Dr.B.S.Patil	Teacher representative
3	Prof.D.T.Surywanshi	Teacher representative
4	Prof.N.S.Tadvi	Teacher representative
5	Shri.B.C.Chaudhari	Non teaching representative
J		\square



incipal

Principal M. ior College urts & fas. Aldralkuwa Khab Dist. Nandurbar